 MF
Medium Pressure Filter Assemblies
Donaldson Hy-Pro’s MF90, MF110 and MF480 medium pressure filters are
designed to protect sensitive components in hydraulic and transmission
circuits. Install the series upstream of specific components or directly after
the pressure pump in mid-flow systems to minimize risk of failure and costly
system downtime.
Ideal for use as a charge pump discharge filter or a pilot filter, and to protect

MF Part Number Builder
Want to find out more? Get in touch.
hyprofiltration.com
+1 317 849 3535
© 2024 Donaldson Company, Inc. All rights reserved F 1 1 9 9 3 5 - 0 7 3 0 2 4 - E M
MF - -
Series Connection Element
Length
Bypass ΔP Indicator Special
Options
Media Seal
Series 90
110
480
Nominal flow rate up to 40 gpm (151 lpm)1
Nominal flow rate up to 75 gpm (284 lpm)1
Nominal flow rate up to 100 gpm (379 lpm)1
Connection MF90 MF110 MF480
G12
G16
S12
S16
0.75” G Thread (BSPP)
1” G thread (BSPP)
3/4” SAE
1” SAE
G20
S20
1.25” G thread (BSPP)
1.25” SAE
F32 2” Code 61 Flange w/ Metric Threads
Element
Length
MF90 MF110 MF480
9 9” (23 cm) nominal
length filter element
8
11
8” (20 cm) nominal
length filter element
11” (28 cm) nominal
length filter element
11 11” (28 cm) nominal
length filter element
Bypass 2
3
X
25 psid (1.7 bard) bypass
50 psid (3.4 bard) bypass
No bypass
ΔP
Indicator
Indicator Options Electrical Specifications Connector
A
B
C
E
F
V
X
DC 2 wire N.C.
DC 2 wire N.O.
Single post DC N.O.
AC/DC 3-wire
DC 3 wire N.C.
Visual Pop-Up
No indicator (port plugged)
100 mA DC @ 30 VDC
200 mA DC @ 30 VDC
200 mA DC @ 30 VDC